
PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE FOR-XI STD. 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-20) 

Unit Test-I 
 

Date Day Subject 

05/08/19 Monday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

06/08/19 Tuesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

07/08/19 Wednesday English 

08/08/19 Thursday Chem/Acc/Polt 

09/08/19 Friday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

 

Half yearly Exam 
 

Date Day Subject 

17/09/19 Tuesday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

18/09/19 Wednesday English 

20/09/19 Friday Chem/Acc/Polt 

23/09/19 Monday Phy/Bst/Soc 

25/09/19 Wednesday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

 
Unit Test-II 

 

Date Day Subject 

09/12/19 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

10/12/19 Tuesday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

11/12/19 Wednesday English 

12/12/19 Thursday Phy/Bst/Soc 

13/12/19 Friday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

 

Annual Practical Exam 
 

Date Day Subject 

07/01/20 Tuesday Chem/Acc 

08/01/20 Wednesday Comp/Psy/Entr 

09/01/20 Thursday Phy/Bst/Soc 

10/01/20 Friday Bio/Eco/IP 
 

Annual Exam 
 

Date Day Subject 

20/01/20 Monday Phy/Bst/Soc 

23/01/20 Thursday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

24/01/20 Friday English 

27/01/20 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

30/01/20 Thursday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 



 

PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE FOR-XII STD. 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-20) 
 

 Unit Test-I 
 

Date Day Subject 

08/04/19 Monday Phy/Bst/Soc 

09/04/19 Tuesday English 

10/04/19 Wednesday Chem/Acc/Polt 

11/04/19 Thursday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

12/04/19 Friday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

 

Unit Test-II 

Date Day Subject 

17/06/19 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

18/06/19 Tuesday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

19/06/19 Wednesday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

20/06/19 Thursday English 

21/06/19 Friday Phy/Bst/Soc 

 
Unit Test-III 

 

Date Day Subject 

22/07/19 Monday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

23/07/19 Tuesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

24/07/19 Wednesday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

25/07/19 Thursday English 

26/07/19 Friday Chem/Acc/Polt 

 
 

 

Revision Exam 
 

Date Day Subject 

17/09/19 Tuesday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

19/09/19 Thursday Phy/Bst/Soc 

20/09/19 Friday English 

23/09/19 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

25/09/19 Wednesday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 



Pre Board – I  
 

Date Day Subject 

05/11/19 Tuesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

07/11/20 Thursday Chem/Acc/Polt 

08/11/19 Friday English 

11/11/19 Monday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

13/11/19 Wednesday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 

 

Pre Board – II 
 

Date Day Subject 

04/12/19 Wednesday Chem/Acc/Polt 

05/12/19 Thursday English 

09/12/19 Monday Phy/Bst/Soc 

12/12/19 Thursday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

16/12/19 Monday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 
 

 
Annual Practical Exam 

 

Date Day Subject 

17/12/19 Tuesday Bio/Eco/IP 

18/12/19 Wednesday Comp/Psy/Entr 

19/12/19 Thursday Phy/Bst/Soc 

20/12/19 Friday Chem/Acc 
 

Pre-board-III Exam 
 

Date Day Subject 

10/02/20 Monday Phy/Bst/Soc 

13/02/20 Thursday Bio/Comp/Eco/IP 

14/02/20 Friday English 

17/02/20 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

20/02/20 Thursday Math/Comp/Psy/Entr 
 


